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The Challenge

A dawn raid takes place in the early morning.

Employees have been trained, but they‘re
overwhelmed by the situation. Clear instructions
for action are missing and predefined measures
are not initiated.

In most companies, telephone lists are available.
The reception staff go through these lists to
inform key persons about the investigation.

However, these persons are often unreachable
and the telephone numbers are not up to date.

This leads to serious delays and errors can
be made.

The Solution

As soon as the investigators arrive, the
receptionist reports the dawn raid with one click,
through a web-based interface available directly at
their workstation.

The CEO, in-house counsel, compliance officer,
external lawyer, and any other stakeholders
preconfigured in the system are alerted in

real time.

The search warrant is forwarded via an encrypted
communication channel. The external lawyer is
thus already informed about the current situation
before he or she arrives. The app supports
everyone involved with checklists and guidelines.

With this system you ensure a fast flow of
information, receive clear guidelines and your
company is optimally prepared for a dawn raid.




Web-based Interface
for the Reception

Reception staff trigger the alarm
and receive instructions for action. 194120  17:52:12 Front Office




Features

Fast transfer of information Instructions for action
Reception staff trigger the dawn raid alarm. Immediately after triggering the alarm, reception staff
Further information about the situation can be receive clear instructions on what to do next.

communicated immediatly.

Front Office 19.11.20 17:52:12 Front Office

Dawn Raid

=S I Trigger |




The Dawn Raid App
for CEOs, Compliance
Officers and Lawyers

A defined group of recipients is notified in real
time via the app, email or SMS. If a recipient is not
available, a deputy is automatically alerted.

The content of the app can be customised to
match the situation of your company.
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Features
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{Back Participants Done Checklist 2/4

@ CEO Smith Inform external lawyer

» Compliance Officer

Picture of the search warrant
External Lawyer

Check ID of investigators

Wait for the external lawyer

2 participants

Replies in Real Time Individual Checklists
Know who has already Customised checklists help
responded to the alarm.

you to take the right steps.

17
{ Group Chat

Compliance Officer

Compliance Officer

The investigators are
waiting in room 5 on the
second floor

Okay. I'm on my way
1313

Compliance Officer

When will you arrive?

Secure Communication

Exchange information
quickly and easily.
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Done DOs and DONTs

Dawn Raid Guidelines

re more likely to be
flexible, to cause less disruption and to leave
operating. They
Be polite to the
f you need to chal

smoothly
cooperates.

Documents

Access dawn raid
guidelines in the app.




Features & Benefits

At a glance

@

Automatic and worldwide alert
via app, SMS and email.

Store customisable checklists and guidelines
to ensure a coordinated procedure in the
event of an investigation.

Secure chat function for a fast flow of
information.

Audit-proof documentation of the alert
and all internal communication.

Reach out to your
local Bird & Bird
Competition &
EU law expert for
more information



Contacts

Australia

Thomas Jones

Tel: +61 (0)2 9226 9802
thomas.jones@twobirds.com

Belgium

José Rivas

Tel: +32 (0)2 282 6093
jose.rivas@twobirds.com

Anne Federle
Tel: +32 (0)2 282 6000
anne.federle@twobirds.com

Hein Hobbelen
Tel: +32 (0)2 282 6023
hein.hobbelen@twobirds.com

China

Sven-Michael Werner
Tel: +86 (21)2312 1300
svenmichael.werner@twobirds.com

Andrew Robinson (Hong Kong)
Tel: +852 2248 6042
andrew.robinson@twobirds.com

Czech Republic & Slovakia

Vojtech Chloupek
Tel: +42 (0)22 603 0518
vojtech.chloupek@twobirds.com

Denmark & Sweden

Morten Nissen
Tel: +45 39141661
morten.nissen@twobirds.com

Finland

Katia Duncker

Tel: +358 (0)96 226 6749
katia.duncker@twobirds.com

France

Thomas Oster
Tel: +33 142 68 67 41
thomas.oster@twobirds.com

Germany

Jorg Witting

Tel: +49 (0)211 2005 6168
joerg.witting@twobirds.com

Stephan Waldheim
Tel: +49 (0)211 2005 6268

stephan.waldheim@twobirds.com

Hungary

Laszl6 Zlatarov

Tel: +36 1 301 8928
laszlo.zlatarov@twobirds.com

Italy

Federico Marini Balestra
Tel: +39 0669667006
federico.marinibalestra@twobirds.com

The Netherlands
Pauline Kuipers

Tel: +31 (0)70 353 8810
pauline.kuipers@twobirds.com

Janneke Kohlen
Tel: +31 (0)70 353 8846
janneke.kohlen@twobirds.com

Poland

Marcin Alberski

+48 (0)225837943
marcin.alberski@twobirds.com

Singapore
Sandra Seah

+65 6534 5266
sandra.seah@twobirds.com

Spain
José Rivas

Tel: +34 66 394 3116
jose.rivas@twobirds.com

Candela Sotés
Tel: +34 91 790 6082
candela.sotes@twobirds.com

UK

Peter Willis
Tel: +44 (0)20 7415 6696
peter.willis@twobirds.com
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